
Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-00657
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REPLACE EXISTING DECK WITH LARGER DECKVB/R-3

Record Opened Date: July 31, 2015 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): May 31, 2016 Address(es): 2238 42ND ST

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $2,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-00682
Description of Work: NEW SF RES/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: August 10, 2015 Primary Person: MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 04, 2016 Address(es): 740 PRESTON ST

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $91,325.94

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-00812
Description of Work: 2012 CODES**NOT A DWELLING UNIT**NEW DETACHED GARAGE WITH SLEEPING SPACE 

ABOVE/VB/R-3**4/19/16 REVISION RCVD & ROUTED**

Record Opened Date: September 10, 2015 Primary Person: SEAMANS HOME IMPROVEMENT

Record Issued Date(s): May 10, 2016 Address(es): 604 PLYMOUTH ST

Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport Value of Work: $39,681.90

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00055
Description of Work: RIVER FRONT PLACE  SUITE 203 / TENANT IMPROVEMENT (FOR FUTURE TENANT?)/VB/11A

Record Opened Date: February 29, 2016 Primary Person: MKC INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 13, 2016 Address(es): 283 W FRONT ST  STE 
203

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $139,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00066
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/TACO TREAT/EMERALD CITY/ REMODEL & 1396 SQ FT ADDITION/VB/A-2

Record Opened Date: March 08, 2016 Primary Person: MIKE MCVICKER CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): May 12, 2016 Address(es): 1800 BOW ST

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $725,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00080
Description of Work: VALLEY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL/TI/VB/E

Record Opened Date: March 22, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): May 16, 2016 Address(es): 2535 S 14TH ST W

Commercial and Residential Building Permit Activity June 06, 2016
For Permits Issued 05/01/2016 through 05/31/2016
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Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $300,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00089
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/MISSOULA FOOD BANK/NEW BLDG/VB/A-3/B/M

Record Opened Date: March 29, 2016 Primary Person: JACKSON CONTRACTOR GROUP 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 18, 2016 Address(es): 1720 WYOMING ST

Subtype: BNCSC -  New Store/Customer Service Value of Work: $820,110.06

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00095
Description of Work: MULTI TENANT OFFICE BLDG/CHANGE OF USE/REMODEL/IIB/B/M/S-1

Record Opened Date: April 12, 2016 Primary Person: LENTZ CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): May 26, 2016 Address(es): 1001 S 4TH ST W  STE 
2

1001 S 4TH ST W  STE 
3

1001 S 4TH ST W - 
SHELL ONLY

1001 S 4TH ST W STE 
1

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $87,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00099
Description of Work: LENNOX CRAFTSMAN/WINDOW CHANGE/AWNINGS/VB/F-1

Record Opened Date: April 14, 2016 Primary Person: LENNOX CRAFTSMEN LTD

Record Issued Date(s): May 03, 2016 Address(es): 1038 TOOLE AVE

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $7,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00104
Description of Work: KECHELY PLAZA-KARL STARZ AREA 1 & 2 2ND FLOOR/DOOR & 1 STAIR/IIB/B/S-1

Record Opened Date: April 19, 2016 Primary Person: WESTERN INTERSTATE INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 10, 2016 Address(es): 2409 DEARBORN AVE

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $9,590.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00107
Description of Work: INTERMOUNTAIN CLAIMS/FIRE SAFETY UPGRADES/WALL TO MEET CODE 

COMPLIANCE/IIB/B/S-1

Record Opened Date: April 19, 2016 Primary Person: WESTERN INTERSTATE INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 10, 2016 Address(es): 2409 DEARBORN AVE

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $1,330.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00112
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Description of Work: MISSOULA AGING SERVICES / TURN ONE OFFICE INTO 3 OFFICES FOR SAME 
BUSINESS/VB/B

Record Opened Date: April 22, 2016 Primary Person: WOEHLER CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): May 17, 2016 Address(es): 337 STEPHENS AVE

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $32,800.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00117
Description of Work: HELEN BLDG 12 UNIT APTS / EXTERIOR REMODEL/ RENOVATION/JULIETTE BALCONIES / 

VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: April 27, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): May 16, 2016 Address(es): 534 E FRONT ST

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $225,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00118
Description of Work: FIRST NATIONAL PAWN/ADD DOOR IN EXISTING EXTERIOR OPENING/MINOR INTERIOR 

REMODEL/IIIB / M

Record Opened Date: April 27, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): May 12, 2016 Address(es): 3110 RESERVE ST

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $4,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00119
Description of Work: CRESTVIEW APARTMENTS CARPORT AT SW CORNER OF COMPLEX/VB/U

Record Opened Date: April 28, 2016 Primary Person: QUALITY CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

Record Issued Date(s): May 05, 2016 Address(es): 4200 EXPRESSWAY

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $6,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00122
Description of Work: HUNTING & GATHERING/RESIDE/TEAR OFF/HARDI PLANK/SINGLE STORY/VB/M

Record Opened Date: May 02, 2016 Primary Person: INSIDE OUT HANDYMAN

Record Issued Date(s): May 02, 2016 Address(es): 741 S HIGGINS AVE

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $3,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00123
Description of Work: 16-PLEX/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/4 STORY/6:12/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: May 03, 2016 Primary Person: IVANS ROOFING AND 
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Record Issued Date(s): May 03, 2016 Address(es): 534 E FRONT ST

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $11,800.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00125
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Description of Work: RES 4 PLEX / RENOVATE KITCHEN & BATHROOMS, ALL NEW WINDOWS & FINISHES IN ALL 4 
UNITS/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: May 03, 2016 Primary Person: BINGHAM AND REID

Record Issued Date(s): May 16, 2016 Address(es): 707 39TH ST

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $200,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00127
Description of Work: BIG SKY HIGH SCHOOL / EDUCATIONAL FACILITY / FLAT ROOF / COMPLETE TEAR OFF / 

REPLACE INSULATION AND MEMBRANE / MUST BE INSULATED MIN R30 / INSTALL ALL PER 
LISTING IBC PREROOF OF PER BILL PORTEOUS / IIIB / E

Record Opened Date: May 04, 2016 Primary Person: SUMMIT ROOFING INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 05, 2016 Address(es): 3100 SOUTH AVE W

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $761,188.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00128
Description of Work: U OF M SOCIAL SCIENCE BLDG / COMPLETE TEAR OFF / FLAT ROOF / REPLACE 

INSULATION AND MEMBRANE / MUST BE INSULATED MIN R-30 / INSTALL PER LISTING IBC / 
PREROOF APPROVED PER BILL PORTEOUS /

Record Opened Date: May 04, 2016 Primary Person: SUMMIT ROOFING INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 05, 2016 Address(es): 1010 MANSFIELD AVE

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $131,065.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00129
Description of Work: COMM BLDG/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/4:12/VB/F-1

Record Opened Date: May 05, 2016 Primary Person: CRANDALL ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): May 05, 2016 Address(es): 101 N JOHNSON ST

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $10,350.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00130
Description of Work: BEEHIVES SENIOR ASSISTED LIVING / TEAR OFF INSTALL 30# FELT / ICE AND WATER / 

SHINGLES PER IBG LISTING / PREROOF OK PER BILL PORTEOUS / 6:12 / VB / R4 / SLEEPING 
UNITS 13

Record Opened Date: May 05, 2016 Primary Person: FLAWLESS ROOFING AND 
REMODELING

Record Issued Date(s): May 05, 2016 Address(es): 2406 RIVER RD

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $5,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00131
Description of Work: EDUCATIONIAL LOGISTICS / TEAR OFF / SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT / ICE AND WATER / 

NEW METAL ROOF PER IBC AND LISTING / RIDGE CAP / 2 INCH GROVE AND DECK / 2 
STORY / leaving on 1 layer sheathing preroof ok per bill porteous

Record Opened Date: May 05, 2016 Primary Person: WESTWOOD INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 06, 2016 Address(es): 3000 PALMER ST
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Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $142,640.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00132
Description of Work: 4-PLEX/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/30YR SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 05, 2016 Primary Person: BLUE SKY REMODELING & 
CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): May 05, 2016 Address(es): 2330 COTTAGE CT

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $7,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00139
Description of Work: BOB WARDS/REPAIR DRYWALL & FLOORING DUE TO WATER DAMAGE/IIIB/M

Record Opened Date: May 10, 2016 Primary Person: DAYSPRING CLEANING & 
RESTORATION INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 10, 2016 Address(es): 3015 PAXSON ST

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $6,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00142
Description of Work: TRI-PLEX/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/4:12/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: May 13, 2016 Primary Person: BLUE SKY REMODELING & 
CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): May 13, 2016 Address(es): 2320 COTTAGE CT

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $5,450.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00143
Description of Work: JARED LITTLE DENTISTRY / TEAR OFF PARTIAL ONLY REPLACE WITH ICE & H20 SHIELD, 

INTERLOCK FELT & SHINGLES PER IBC & LISTING/6:12/VB/B

Record Opened Date: May 17, 2016 Primary Person: ARCHITECTURE OUTDOORS

Record Issued Date(s): May 17, 2016 Address(es): 1920 RUSSELL ST

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $3,700.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00145
Description of Work: TRIPLEX/RESIDE/TEAR OFF/LP SIDING/TWO STORY/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: May 17, 2016 Primary Person: KLEIN CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): May 17, 2016 Address(es): 1412 S 02ND ST W

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $8,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00148
Description of Work: OFFICE BLDG/REROOF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/TWO STORY/4:12 & 

28:12/VB/B

Record Opened Date: May 17, 2016 Primary Person: CHARLES DUNN ROOFING AND 
REMODEL
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Record Issued Date(s): May 18, 2016 Address(es): 405 S 01ST ST W

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $10,780.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00149
Description of Work: 6-PLEX/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/TWO STORY/4:12/VB/R-

3

Record Opened Date: May 18, 2016 Primary Person: P R & R

Record Issued Date(s): May 23, 2016 Address(es): 520 HICKORY ST

522 HICKORY ST

524 HICKORY ST

526 HICKORY ST

528 HICKORY ST

530 HICKORY ST

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $9,880.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00150
Description of Work: U OF M FITNESS PT / RENOVATE OLD VERIZON INTO A FITNESS PHYSICAL THERAPY 

AREA/IIB/M/A-2/A-3

Record Opened Date: May 18, 2016 Primary Person: D LOWER CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): May 31, 2016 Address(es): 915 DALY AVE

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $12,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00152
Description of Work: MULIT FAMILY 4 PLEX / STRIP / 30 # FELT / WIP / SHINGLES PER IBC AND LISTING / RIDGE 

CAP / RIDGE VENT / VB / R2 / 2 STORY /

Record Opened Date: May 20, 2016 Primary Person: DOUGLAS MILLER 
CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY 
MAINTENAN

Record Issued Date(s): May 20, 2016 Address(es): 2312 HILLVIEW CT

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $6,250.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00154
Description of Work: RES 5-PLEX / REPAIR 4 UNITS, FIRE DAMAGE & UNIT A NEW INSULATION IN CEILING/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: May 25, 2016 Primary Person: DAYSPRING CLEANING & 
RESTORATION INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 27, 2016 Address(es): 909 A-D PATTEE 
CREEK DR

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $162,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00157
Description of Work: U OF M 8- PLEX/REROO PER LISTING & IBC WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & 

SHINGLES/PREROOF PER A.B./VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: May 27, 2016 Primary Person: RHINO ROOFING
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Record Issued Date(s): May 27, 2016 Address(es): 1101 COLOMA WAY

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $15,700.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00159
Description of Work: MARS BLDG / RESIDE REMOVING OLD, REPLACING WITH METAL PER MFGR LISTING, IBC / 

VB / B / 3

Record Opened Date: May 31, 2016 Primary Person: HANSEN BUILDERS

Record Issued Date(s): May 31, 2016 Address(es): 2920 GARFIELD ST

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $0.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00081
Description of Work: SF RES/ REMODEL BASEMENT & PART OF MAIN & UPPER LEVEL, MOVE STAIR/VB/R-3 

***5/12/16 PORCH REVISION, APP 5/13/16**

Record Opened Date: February 16, 2016 Primary Person: MCCUE CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 22, 2016

May 17, 2016

Address(es): 340 WOODWORTH 
AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $101,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00132
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NSFR/GROUP HOME/ 4010 SQ FT/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: March 03, 2016 Primary Person: SIRIUS CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 11, 2016 Address(es): 4050 LONA CT

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $187,868.50

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00133
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NSFR/GROUP HOME/4010 SQ FT/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: March 03, 2016 Primary Person: SIRIUS CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 11, 2016 Address(es): 4055 LONA CT

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $187,868.50

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00135
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NEW CARPORT FOR DUPLEX/VB/U

Record Opened Date: March 03, 2016 Primary Person: MANNIX CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 26, 2016 Address(es): 2807 DUBLIN ST

Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport Value of Work: $6,087.84

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00137
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/TH #1/CLARK FORK OP 1 ELEV 1/ATT GARAGE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: March 04, 2016 Primary Person: DENALI DEVELOPMENT LLC

Record Issued Date(s): May 17, 2016 Address(es): 2302 ASPEN GROVE
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Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse Value of Work: $77,188.16

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00138
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/TH #2 CLARK FORK OPT 1 ELEV 1/ATT GARAGE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: March 04, 2016 Primary Person: DENALI DEVELOPMENT LLC

Record Issued Date(s): May 17, 2016 Address(es): 2304 ASPEN GROVE

Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse Value of Work: $79,279.51

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00139
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/TH #3 BITTERROOT OPT 2 ELEV 1/ATT GARAGE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: March 04, 2016 Primary Person: DENALI DEVELOPMENT LLC

Record Issued Date(s): May 17, 2016 Address(es): 2310 ASPEN GROVE

Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse Value of Work: $69,829.97

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00140
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/TH #4 BITTERROOT OPT 2 ELEV 1/ATT GARAGE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: March 04, 2016 Primary Person: DENALI DEVELOPMENT LLC

Record Issued Date(s): May 17, 2016 Address(es): 2312  ASPEN GROVE

Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse Value of Work: $69,164.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00195
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/GARAGE & SHOP ADDITION/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: March 21, 2016 Primary Person: M AND I CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): May 09, 2016 Address(es): 1320 STARWOOD DR

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $10,690.35

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00210
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NSFR/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: March 23, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER-JAKE BOOHER

Record Issued Date(s): May 06, 2016 Address(es): 1130 SPRINGS PL

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $153,917.02

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00212
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NSFR/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: March 23, 2016 Primary Person: BATEMAN BUILDING

Record Issued Date(s): May 04, 2016 Address(es): 205 DEAN STONE DR

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $130,502.97

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00229
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Description of Work: SFR/ENTIRE BASEMENT FINISH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: March 30, 2016 Primary Person: SS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 16, 2016 Address(es): 400 E KENT AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $15,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00232
Description of Work: NSFR/COVERED PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: March 31, 2016 Primary Person: BEAUCHAMP CONSTRUCTION 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 19, 2016 Address(es): 360 WINSTON LN

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $63,741.68

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00233
Description of Work: NEW DETACHED GARAGE/VB/U

Record Opened Date: March 31, 2016 Primary Person: BEAUCHAMP CONSTRUCTION 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 19, 2016 Address(es): 360 WINSTON LN

Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport Value of Work: $7,314.45

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00239
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NSFR/ATT GARAGE/UNFIN BSMT/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 04, 2016 Primary Person: CHARTER CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 10, 2016 Address(es): 7169 AVERY LN

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $101,879.12

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00249
Description of Work: NEW SF RES/ CRAWL SPACE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 06, 2016 Primary Person: EVERARD CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): May 03, 2016 Address(es): 121 N CURTIS ST

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $74,965.39

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00250
Description of Work: NEW DETACHED GARAGE/VB/U

Record Opened Date: April 06, 2016 Primary Person: EVERARD CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): May 03, 2016 Address(es): 121 N CURTIS ST

Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport Value of Work: $21,636.45

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00253
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 06, 2016 Primary Person: DESIGN WEST BUILDERS 
CORPORATION
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Record Issued Date(s): May 16, 2016 Address(es): 1110 SPRINGS PL

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $93,834.65

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00254
Description of Work: NEW SF RES/ ATTACHED GARAGEPORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 06, 2016 Primary Person: HIGHLANDER CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): May 12, 2016 Address(es): 1525 KEMP ST

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $68,055.38

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00273
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/UNFIN BASEMENT/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 12, 2016 Primary Person: EDGELL BUILDING AND 
DEVELOPMENT INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 03, 2016 Address(es): 5320 FILLY LN

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $101,416.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00281
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/303 FELT/ICE & WATER/50YR SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 14, 2016 Primary Person: JARED LANGLEY ENTERPRISES 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 04, 2016 Address(es): 1750 W KENT AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $5,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00283
Description of Work: STUDIO / ON DETACHED GARAGE / INSTALLING BATHROOM

Record Opened Date: April 14, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER - TED

Record Issued Date(s): May 05, 2016 Address(es): 720 S 02ND ST W

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $3,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00285
Description of Work: NEW SF RES / PORCH & UNHEATED STORAGE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 14, 2016 Primary Person: MANNIX CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 26, 2016 Address(es): 630 SPANISH PEAKS 
DR

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $159,994.36

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00286
Description of Work: NEW DETACHED GARAGE/VB/U

Record Opened Date: April 14, 2016 Primary Person: MANNIX CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 26, 2016 Address(es): 630 SPANISH PEAKS 
DR
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Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport Value of Work: $11,457.60

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00287
Description of Work: SF RES/ ADD SINGLE ROOM STUDIO TO BACK OF HOUSE 472 SQ FT/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 14, 2016 Primary Person: HIGHLANDER CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): May 02, 2016 Address(es): 2110 GILBERT AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $44,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00291
Description of Work: NEW SF RES/ATT GARAGE/COV PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 15, 2016 Primary Person: HOYT HOMES INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 03, 2016 Address(es): 569 CAHILL RISE

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $98,155.19

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00292
Description of Work: NSFR/UNFIN BASEMENT/ATT GARAGE/COVERED DECK & PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 15, 2016 Primary Person: HARD TO BEAT CONSTRUCTION 
LLC

Record Issued Date(s): May 06, 2016 Address(es): 7190 BROOKE LYNN 
CT

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $141,233.72

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00294
Description of Work: NSFR/MOVE HOUSE TO THIS LOCATION FROM ANOTHER CITY LOCATION/NEW 

FOUNDATION/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 18, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): May 20, 2016 Address(es): 2131 S 8TH ST W

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $15,300.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00295
Description of Work: NEW DET GARAGE/MOVE GARAGE TO THIS LOCATION FROM ANOTHER CITY 

LOCATION/NEW FOUNDATION/VB/U

Record Opened Date: April 18, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): May 20, 2016 Address(es): 2131 S 8TH ST W

Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport Value of Work: $8,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00300
Description of Work: NEW SFR/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 19, 2016 Primary Person: HOYT HOMES INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 05, 2016 Address(es): 1710 DINO CT
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Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $105,868.55

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00301
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/UNFIN BASEMENT/COVERED PATIO/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 19, 2016 Primary Person: HARD TO BEAT CONSTRUCTION 
LLC

Record Issued Date(s): May 06, 2016 Address(es): 7140 AVERY LN

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $135,385.28

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00303
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 19, 2016 Primary Person: EDGELL BUILDING AND 
DEVELOPMENT INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 19, 2016 Address(es): 380 STONYBROOK 
DR

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $102,491.91

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00309
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE /ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 20, 2016 Primary Person: EDGELL BUILDING AND 
DEVELOPMENT INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 12, 2016 Address(es): 440 STONYBROOK 
DR

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $103,838.86

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00314
Description of Work: SF RES/ SMALL ADDITION & REMODEL TO KITCHEN AREA-55 SQ FT/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 21, 2016 Primary Person: JM MORAN & COMPANY INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 04, 2016 Address(es): 408 DALY AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $16,700.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00315
Description of Work: NEW SF RES/ ATT GARAGE

Record Opened Date: April 21, 2016 Primary Person: CORNERSTONE INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 16, 2016 Address(es): 2947 BUNKHOUSE PL

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $172,617.80

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00318
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/12:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 22, 2016 Primary Person: JARED LANGLEY ENTERPRISES 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 04, 2016 Address(es): 936 DEFOE ST
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Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $7,600.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00319
Description of Work: DETACHED GARAGE/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & 

SHINGLES PER IRC & LISTING/12:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 22, 2016 Primary Person: JARED LANGLEY ENTERPRISES 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 04, 2016 Address(es): 936 DEFOE ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $7,600.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00322
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/UNFIN BASEMENT/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 22, 2016 Primary Person: SUN PEAK CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): May 16, 2016 Address(es): 5365 HORN RD

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $83,423.87

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00327
Description of Work: NEW DUPLEX/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 25, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): May 18, 2016 Address(es): 819 E BECKWITH AVE 
  APT A/B

Subtype: BNRDX - New Duplex Value of Work: $182,758.33

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00328
Description of Work: NEW CARPORT EAST/VB/U

Record Opened Date: April 25, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): May 18, 2016 Address(es): 819 E BECKWITH AVE 
  APT A/B

Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport Value of Work: $7,794.28

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00329
Description of Work: NEW CARPORT WEST/VB/U

Record Opened Date: April 25, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): May 18, 2016 Address(es): 819 E BECKWITH AVE 
  APT A/B

Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport Value of Work: $7,794.28

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00339
Description of Work: SFR/REPLACE DECK WITH SAME SIZE DECK/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 26, 2016 Primary Person: VERSITEK CONTRACTING

Record Issued Date(s): May 16, 2016 Address(es): 6940 LINDA VISTA 
BLVD
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Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $8,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00343
Description of Work: NEW SF RES/ ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/RE-3

Record Opened Date: April 27, 2016 Primary Person: BRUNNER HOMES & 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Record Issued Date(s): May 13, 2016 Address(es): 1720 DINO CT

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $125,083.47

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00350
Description of Work: SFR/NEW DECK-LANDING, STAIRS, LAUNDRY REMODEL/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 28, 2016 Primary Person: HUFF CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): May 09, 2016 Address(es): 342 EDDY AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $21,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00351
Description of Work: NEW SF RES/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 28, 2016 Primary Person: BEAUCHAMP CONSTRUCTION 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 25, 2016 Address(es): 320 WINSTON LN

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $46,422.94

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00352
Description of Work: NEW DETACHED GARAGE/VB/U ** PLANS SCANNED ON 2016-MSS-RES-00351 **

Record Opened Date: April 28, 2016 Primary Person: BEAUCHAMP CONSTRUCTION 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 25, 2016 Address(es): 320 WINSTON LN

Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport Value of Work: $7,757.75

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00353
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 28, 2016 Primary Person: HOYT HOMES INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 16, 2016 Address(es): 2710 RODERICK WAY

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $116,083.14

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00354
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/30YR SHINGLES/SINGLE STORY/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 29, 2016 Primary Person: RHINO ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): May 02, 2016 Address(es): 4407 RAINBOW DR

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $8,100.00
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Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00356
Description of Work: NEW SF RES/ ATT GARAGE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 29, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): May 12, 2016 Address(es): 915 POLARIS WAY

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $130,235.40

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00358
Description of Work: SF RES/ CREAT HOME OFFICE & CHANGE TUB TO SHOWER/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 02, 2016 Primary Person: STERN CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): May 02, 2016 Address(es): 5115 PINTLAR 
MOUNTAIN CT

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $10,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00359
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL ICE AND WATER SHIELD / TIGER PAW 

UNDERLAYMENT/ INSTALL NEW SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING / VB / R3 / 1 STORY / 4:12

Record Opened Date: May 02, 2016 Primary Person: ABOVE THE REST ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): May 02, 2016 Address(es): 730 TOOLE AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $7,800.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00360
Description of Work: DETACHED GARAGE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL ICE AND WATER SHIELD / TIGER PAW 

UNDERLAYMENT/ INSTALL NEW SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING / VB / U / 1 STORY / 4 12

Record Opened Date: May 02, 2016 Primary Person: ABOVE THE REST ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): May 02, 2016 Address(es): 730 TOOLE AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $2,400.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00361
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL ICE AND WATER SHIELD / TIGER PAW 

UNDERLAYMENT/ INSTALL NEW SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING / VB / R3 / 1 STORY

Record Opened Date: May 02, 2016 Primary Person: ABOVE THE REST ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): May 02, 2016 Address(es): 210 AGNES AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $5,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00362
Description of Work: DETACHED GARAGE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL ICE AND WATER SHIELD / TIGER PAW 

UNDERLAYMENT/ INSTALL NEW SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING / VB / U / 1 STORY

Record Opened Date: May 02, 2016 Primary Person: ABOVE THE REST ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): May 02, 2016 Address(es): 210 AGNES AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $1,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00363
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Description of Work: SFR/INSTALL EGRESS WINDOW

Record Opened Date: May 02, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): May 03, 2016 Address(es): 127 BENTON AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $750.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00364
Description of Work: DUPLEX/CONVERT PORTION OF GARAGE TO HEATED ACCESSORY STORAGE 

SPACE/REMOVE ONE GARAGE DOOR AND REPLACE WITH NORMAL DOOR/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 02, 2016 Primary Person: LOKEN BUILDERS

Record Issued Date(s): May 24, 2016 Address(es): 422 E PINE ST

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $3,700.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00365
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL ICE AND WATER / 30# FELT / INSTALL 30 

YR ARCH SHINGLE PER IRC AND LISTING / 4 :12 / 1 STORY / VB / R3

Record Opened Date: May 02, 2016 Primary Person: JEFF WILSON CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): May 02, 2016 Address(es): 1550 SUNFLOWER DR

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $8,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00366
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/TWO STORY/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 02, 2016 Primary Person: NEW HORIZONS ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): May 02, 2016 Address(es): 4399 NICOLE CT

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,700.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00367
Description of Work: DUPLEX/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/TWO STORY/4:12 & 

25:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 03, 2016 Primary Person: CHARLES DUNN ROOFING AND 
REMODEL

Record Issued Date(s): May 03, 2016 Address(es): 2304 SHERWOOD LN

2306 SHERWOOD LN

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,595.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00368
Description of Work: RES DUPLEX/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER 

IRC & LISTING/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 03, 2016 Primary Person: RHINO ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): May 04, 2016 Address(es): 803 SPARTAN DR

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $10,200.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00369
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Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE/ TEAR OFF / INSTALL ICE AND WATER SHIELD / 30# FELT / 
INSTALL SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING  / REPAIR FINISH FASCHIA AND SOFFIT/ VB / R3 / 
1 STORY / 4:12

Record Opened Date: May 03, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): May 03, 2016 Address(es): 1200 S GRANT ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $2,400.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00370
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL ICE AND WATER SHIELD / 30#FELT / 30 

YR SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING / VENTING AND RIDGE CAPS / 1 STORY / VB / R3 / 6 12

Record Opened Date: May 03, 2016 Primary Person: TIM SCHELL

Record Issued Date(s): May 03, 2016 Address(es): 5214 SKYVIEW DR

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $3,200.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00372
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/METAL ROOFING OVER 1 LAYER/SINGLE STORY/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 04, 2016 Primary Person: LOKEN BUILDERS

Record Issued Date(s): May 04, 2016 Address(es): 1303 DAKOTA ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $800.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00373
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL ICE AND WATER / 30# FELT / SHINGLES 

PER IRC AND LISTING / VB  / R3 / 1 STORY /

Record Opened Date: May 04, 2016 Primary Person: ZOOTOWN CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 04, 2016 Address(es): 3803 ENGLAND BLVD

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $8,700.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00374
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 04, 2016 Primary Person: GARY NASH CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 26, 2016 Address(es): 7104 BROOKE LYNN 
CT

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $67,718.85

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00375
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF ON REAR -TAR & GRAVEL, FLAT ROOF, INSTALL DENS DECK & 45 MIL 

TPO PER IRC & LISTING/FVB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 04, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): May 19, 2016 Address(es): 2010 S 07TH ST W

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $4,350.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00376
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Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, SYN FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 
LISTING/5:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 04, 2016 Primary Person: BLACKFOOT ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): May 04, 2016 Address(es): 344 NORTH AVE W

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $3,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00377
Description of Work: SF RES & CARPORT/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES 

PER IRC & LISTING/4:12 & 112/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 04, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): May 06, 2016 Address(es): 2324 LIVINGSTON 
AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $9,100.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00378
Description of Work: RES DUPLEX / TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER 

IRC & LISTING/5:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 05, 2016 Primary Person: JAKES ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): May 05, 2016 Address(es): 134 SW HIGGINS AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,800.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00379
Description of Work: SFR/REPAIR LIKE FOR LIKE WATER DAMAGE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 05, 2016 Primary Person: JARED LANGLEY ENTERPRISES 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 05, 2016 Address(es): 5412 MAINVIEW DR

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $185,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00380
Description of Work: RESIDENTIAL - EXISTING GARAGE TO BE CONVERTED INTO A DWELLING UNIT/2ND 

DWELLING (NOT A ADU PER BEN)

Record Opened Date: May 05, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): May 23, 2016 Address(es): 212 S 4TH ST W

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $50,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00381
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINLGES PER IRC & 

LISTING/5:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 05, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): May 06, 2016 Address(es): 6565 DANIELLE LOU 
CT

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $7,800.00
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Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00382
Description of Work: NEW SF RES/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3 *** 6/2/16 PLAN REVISION TO ALL ***

Record Opened Date: May 05, 2016 Primary Person: MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 16, 2016 Address(es): 773 PRESTON ST

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $84,582.95

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00383
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/FIN BASEMENT/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 05, 2016 Primary Person: MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 16, 2016 Address(es): 2747 CARNOUSTIE 
WAY

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $172,558.68

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00384
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 05, 2016 Primary Person: MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 17, 2016 Address(es): 761 PRESTON ST

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $86,026.65

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00385
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 303 FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 05, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): May 06, 2016 Address(es): 643 W CRESTLINE DR

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $7,550.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00386
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/5:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 05, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): May 05, 2016

May 06, 2016

Address(es): 2349 RIVER RD

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $8,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00389
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF CEDAR AND INSTALL LP SIDING PER IRC LISTING / 

R3 / VB / 1 STORY /

Record Opened Date: May 06, 2016 Primary Person: HMC LLC

Record Issued Date(s): May 06, 2016 Address(es): 2650 EATON ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $7,000.00
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Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00391
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / REPLACE FLAT ROOF WITH PITCHED ROOF/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 06, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): May 12, 2016 Address(es): 645 E KENT AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $8,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00396
Description of Work: NSFR/COVERED PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 09, 2016 Primary Person: BEAUCHAMP CONSTRUCTION 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 25, 2016 Address(es): 340 WINSTON LN

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $62,907.57

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00397
Description of Work: NEW DET GARAGE/VB/U * PLANS SCANNED ON 2016-MSS-RES-00396 *

Record Opened Date: May 09, 2016 Primary Person: BEAUCHAMP CONSTRUCTION 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 25, 2016 Address(es): 340 WINSTON LN

Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport Value of Work: $7,757.75

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00398
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/30YR ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/8:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 09, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): May 09, 2016 Address(es): 801 COOLEY ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00400
Description of Work: SFR/DORMERS & NEW DECKS/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 10, 2016 Primary Person: JOEL KAMRATH CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): May 18, 2016 Address(es): 1732 S 13TH ST W

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $9,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00401
Description of Work: DUPLEX/REROOF/TEAR OFF/303 FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/5:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 10, 2016 Primary Person: MILLER ROOFING INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 10, 2016 Address(es): 2307 55TH ST

2309 55TH ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $7,200.00
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Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00403
Description of Work: SF RES/ TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, SYN FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 11, 2016 Primary Person: FISHER FAMILY CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): May 11, 2016 Address(es): 315 TREMONT ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $9,800.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00404
Description of Work: NSFR/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 11, 2016 Primary Person: BEAUCHAMP CONSTRUCTION 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 26, 2016 Address(es): 380 WINSTON LN

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $59,701.63

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00405
Description of Work: NEW DET GARAGE/VB/U

Record Opened Date: May 11, 2016 Primary Person: BEAUCHAMP CONSTRUCTION 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 26, 2016 Address(es): 380 WINSTON LN

Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport Value of Work: $7,757.75

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00406
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/50YR SHINGLES/SINGLE STORY/7:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 11, 2016 Primary Person: JARED LANGLEY ENTERPRISES 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 11, 2016 Address(es): 2414 EATON ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $5,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00407
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / BASEMENT REMODEL/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 11, 2016 Primary Person: GREAT SPACES INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 18, 2016 Address(es): 140 NORTH AVE E

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $45,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00408
Description of Work: SFR/ADD WINDOWS/REPLACE SOFFIT AND SIDING AS NEEDED/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 11, 2016 Primary Person: STRUCTURE WEST

Record Issued Date(s): May 17, 2016 Address(es): 640 BEVERLY AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $33,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00409
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Description of Work: DETACHED GARAGE/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & 
SHINLGES PER IRC & LISTING/5:12/VB/U

Record Opened Date: May 11, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): May 13, 2016 Address(es): 109 W CENTRAL AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $0.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00410
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISITNG/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 11, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): May 19, 2016 Address(es): 305 HIGH PARK WAY

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,733.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00411
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, SYN FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/5:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 12, 2016 Primary Person: INDEPENDENT ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): May 12, 2016 Address(es): 700 CLEVELAND ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $4,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00413
Description of Work: SFR/INTERIOR RENOVATION/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 12, 2016 Primary Person: CONFLUENCE CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): May 16, 2016 Address(es): 2331 GILBERT AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $200,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00415
Description of Work: SF RES/ RESIDE EAST SIDE OF HOUSE/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH NEW HARDI PLANK PER 

IRC & LISTING/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 13, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): May 13, 2016 Address(es): 360 BURLINGTON 
AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $2,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00416
Description of Work: DETACHED GARAGE/REROOF/TEAR OFF/SYNTHETIC UDL/ICE & WATER/ARCH 

SHINGLES/SINGLE STORY/4:12/VB/U

Record Opened Date: May 13, 2016 Primary Person: FISHER FAMILY CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): May 13, 2016 Address(es): 315 TREMONT ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $1,280.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00417
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Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/SYTHETIC UDL/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE 
STORY/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 13, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): May 13, 2016 Address(es): 1406 S HIGGINS AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $2,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00418
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINLGES PER IRC & 

LISTING/6:12/VB/U

Record Opened Date: May 13, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): May 13, 2016 Address(es): 109 W CENTRAL AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,700.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00419
Description of Work: DETACHED GARAGE/ ADDING A 145 SQ FT ADDITION TO GARAGE/VB/U

Record Opened Date: May 13, 2016 Primary Person: SCARIANO CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 25, 2016 Address(es): 2407 DUNCAN DR

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $17,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00420
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/30YR SHINGLES/SINGLE STORY/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 13, 2016 Primary Person: DOUGLAS MILLER 
CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY 
MAINTENAN

Record Issued Date(s): May 13, 2016 Address(es): 714 CHARLO ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $3,725.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00421
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/SYNTHEC UDL/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 16, 2016 Primary Person: NEW HORIZONS ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): May 17, 2016 Address(es): 1221 VAN BUREN ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,600.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00422
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHEILD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISITNG/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 16, 2016 Primary Person: CRAGO CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): May 16, 2016 Address(es): 1200 CREEK 
CROSSING

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $3,600.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00423
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Description of Work: SF RES/ REPLACE FLOORING & FOOTINGS LIKE FOR LIKE FOR EXISTING DECK/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 16, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): May 20, 2016 Address(es): 1816 TRAIL ST

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $650.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00424
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/CE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE STORY/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 16, 2016 Primary Person: CONSTRUCTIVE INNOVATION 
LLC

Record Issued Date(s): May 16, 2016 Address(es): 24 WILLOWBROOK LN

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $5,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00426
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ASPHALT SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/10:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 16, 2016 Primary Person: CRANDALL ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): May 16, 2016 Address(es): 524 EDITH ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $5,375.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00428
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL 30# FELT / ICE AND WATER SHIELD / 

ARCH SHINGLES / 4:12 / 5:12 / VB / R3 / 1 STORY

Record Opened Date: May 17, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): May 17, 2016 Address(es): 225 E ADDISON ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $4,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00430
Description of Work: SF RES / TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, SYN FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 17, 2016 Primary Person: FISHER FAMILY CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): May 17, 2016 Address(es): 5783 PROSPECT DR

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $12,201.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00432
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL UNDERLAYMENT / ICE AND WATER 

SHIELD / INSTALL SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING / VB / R3 / 1 STORY

Record Opened Date: May 19, 2016 Primary Person: BLACKFOOT ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): May 19, 2016 Address(es): 317 S 05TH ST E

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $5,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00433
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Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE STORY/4:12/VB/R-
3

Record Opened Date: May 19, 2016 Primary Person: BOYCE ROOFING AND 
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Record Issued Date(s): May 19, 2016 Address(es): 2206 MISSOULA AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,840.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00434
Description of Work: SF RES/ADD BATHROOM ON MAIN FLOOR & NEW HARDILAP & STEEL OVER WOOD 

SIDING/VB/R-3 ** 5/23/16 ADD INSULATION & DRYWALL ENTIRE HOUSE TO PERMIT

Record Opened Date: May 20, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): May 23, 2016 Address(es): 735 S 03RD ST W

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $12,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00435
Description of Work: RES DUPLEX/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER 

IRC & LISTING/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 20, 2016 Primary Person: MILLER ROOFING INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 20, 2016 Address(es): 2319 55TH ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $7,200.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00439
Description of Work: SF RES/ TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 23, 2016 Primary Person: RHINO ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): May 23, 2016 Address(es): 238 GRANDVIEW WAY

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,600.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00444
Description of Work: SFR/BASEMENT FINISH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 23, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): May 27, 2016 Address(es): 4805 JEFF DR

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $28,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00445
Description of Work: DET GARAGE/ REBUILD PORTIONS OF EXISTING/VB/U

Record Opened Date: May 23, 2016 Primary Person: B & B CONSTRUCTION LLC

Record Issued Date(s): May 26, 2016 Address(es): 1736 S 12TH ST W

Subtype: BANRG - Add/Alter Garage/Carport Value of Work: $8,600.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00448
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Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 
LISTING/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 24, 2016 Primary Person: DOUGLAS MILLER 
CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY 
MAINTENAN

Record Issued Date(s): May 24, 2016 Address(es): 2235 FAIRVIEW AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $2,625.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00451
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL ICE AND WATER SHIELD / 30# FELT / 

SHINGLES / 1 STORY / 4:12 / VB / R3

Record Opened Date: May 25, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): May 25, 2016 Address(es): 2420 CLARK ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $1,900.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00452
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/4:12/ VB R-3

Record Opened Date: May 25, 2016 Primary Person: ARCHITECTURE OUTDOORS

Record Issued Date(s): May 25, 2016 Address(es): 120 PEERY PARK DR

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $3,400.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00453
Description of Work: SF RES/ INSTALL 1 EGRESS WINDOW/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 26, 2016 Primary Person: HANSEN BUILDERS

Record Issued Date(s): May 26, 2016 Address(es): 601 WOODFORD ST

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $2,200.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00462
Description of Work: SF RES/ ADD 1 LAYER SHINGLES OVER 1 EXISTING ON 10:12 & TPO ON 2:12 AREA PER IRC 

& LISTING/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 27, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): May 27, 2016 Address(es): 3301 PARK ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $12,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00463
Description of Work: SF RES/ TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 27, 2016 Primary Person: DOUGLAS MILLER 
CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY 
MAINTENAN

Record Issued Date(s): May 27, 2016 Address(es): 435 SOUTH AVE W
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Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $3,275.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00467
Description of Work: DUPLEX/RESIDE/TEAR OFF/NEW TYVEK/NEW HARDI SIDING/1.5 STORY/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 31, 2016 Primary Person: GRIMSLEYS EXTERIORS INC

Record Issued Date(s): May 31, 2016 Address(es): 105 AMBER CT

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $30,600.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00469
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE STORY/8:12/VB/R-

3

Record Opened Date: May 31, 2016 Primary Person: P R & R

Record Issued Date(s): May 31, 2016 Address(es): 921 WORDEN AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $3,300.00
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